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Item.No. Institute Name/ 

ID 

112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision  

 

Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 

 

 

 

 

Campus,  Sitapur Road, 

Lucknow. 

192/  

UP-780 / 

2021-

2022 

Vijay Sudha 

College of 

Pharmacy Vill 

Birdpur 7 

Mohanjot Teh 

Naugarh Dist 

Siddarth Nagar /  

PCI – 2599 

 

 

Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

 

 
 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical Education 

Guru Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh.  

 

193/  

UP-781 / 

2021-

2022 

Vimla Institute of 

Pharmacy Vill & 

Post Hardauli 

Ramaipur Kanpur 

Nagar 209214 /  

 

PCI – 2612 

 

 

Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical Education 

Guru Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh.  

 

194/ UP-

782 / 

2021-

2022 

Vishveshwarya 

Group of 

Institutions Near 

Dadri G B Nagar /  

PCI - 2626 

1.  D.Pharm 

 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 

course. 

 
2.  B.Pharm 
 

a) Already extended approval upto 
2017-2018 academic session for 60 
admissions for B.Pharm course u/s 
12. 

 
b) Granted approval from 2018-2019 

to 2021-2022 academic session for 
100 admissions u/s 12 for B.Pharm 
course. 

 

 (Raise in admissions from 60 to 100 

from 2018-2019 academic session is 

already approved) 
 

 

D.Pharm   
The Secretary Uttar 

Pradesh Board of 

Technical Education 

Guru Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 

 

B.Pharm 
The Registrar Dr APJ 

Abdul Kalam Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology Campus 

Sitapur Road Lucknow 

195/ UP-

783 / 

2021-

2022 

Tabish Pharmacy 

School  

360, Faizabad 

Road, Vill- 

Anganakol Post- 

KNI, 

1.  D.Pharm 
 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 

course. 

 

D.Pharm  
The Secretary Uttar 

Pradesh Board of 

Technical Education 

Guru Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 


